Player - GROSS
Dubois, Steven
Uribe, Martin
Dillon, Phillip
Dannevik, Doug
Inouye, Alan
Pantoja, Raul
Solley, Jim
Bardo, Barry
Beck, Tim
Dovgin, Michael
Martin, Norman
Loft, Bruce
Sweningson, Bruce
Truex, Michael
Rowland, Alan
Haarma, Hannu
Westlund, Dave
Bartell, Rick
Franco, Bob
Dickey, Don Tyler
Kalember, Bob
Schomaker, Hans
Bartels, Scott
McCarthy, Tim
Barnes, James
Sugiyama, Yutaka
Robertson, Tom
Ellis, Michael
MacDonald, Brian
Valenzuela, Beto
Reagan, Al
Willis, Harlan
Perry, Roger
Tyburski, Steve
Deyling, Robert
Deal, John
Hayes, Fred
Cardenas, Joseph
Panizzon, Lou
Di Napoli, Michael
Murtha, Robert
Brunner, Donald
Brackett, Ronald
Porta, Steven
Hironaka, Mel
Broberg, Gordon
Mattina, John
Dziegielewski, Joe
Vassallo, Jerry
Walters, Kenny
Skelly, Carl
Schmutte, David
Elmore, Ray
Aspen, Henri

10/25/2025

BSMGC - 2025 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2-ROUNDS - RESULTS

Rnd1 Rnd 2 Total
74 75 149
70 79 149
73 77 150
76 75 151
77 77 154
82 76 158
81 79 160
85 76 161
77 85 162
85 79 164
81 83 164
84 83 167
84 84 168
83 85 168
80 88 168
84 85 169
86 84 170
86 84 170
84 86 170
82 89 171
88 84 172
85 87 172
90 85 175
87 89 176
92 85 177
89 88 177
86 91 177
90 88 178
91 88 179
90 89 179
90 89 179
91 91 182
96 87 183
93 90 183
90 93 183
95 89 184
95 90 185
90 95 185
92 94 186
92 94 186
90 96 186
89 97 186
93 94 187
95 93 188
97 96 193
96 97 193
92 104 196
97 100 197
92 105 197
95 104 199

105 101 206
104 104 208
106 106 211
114 116 230

Prize

$100
$75
$50
$25

Player - NET
Inouye, Alan
Valenzuela, Beto
Haarma, Hannu
Bartell, Rick
Schomaker, Hans
Martin, Norman
Dubois, Steven
Solley, Jim
Westlund, Dave
Beck, Tim
Uribe, Martin
Vassallo, Jerry
Bardo, Barry
Perry, Roger
Murtha, Robert
Rowland, Alan
Kalember, Bob
Sweningson, Bruce
Brunner, Donald
Pantoja, Raul
Dovgin, Michael
Hayes, Fred
Deal, John
Skelly, Carl
Deyling, Robert
Reagan, Al
Dillon, Phillip
Tyburski, Steve
Ellis, Michael
Hironaka, Mel
Loft, Bruce
Broberg, Gordon
Schmutte, David
Robertson, Tom
McCarthy, Tim
Barnes, James
Dannevik, Doug
Di Napoli, Michael
Truex, Michael
Aspen, Henri
Franco, Bob
Cardenas, Joseph
Sugiyama, Yutaka
Walters, Kenny
Porta, Steven
Brackett, Ronald
Mattina, John
MacDonald, Brian
Dickey, Don Tyler
Willis, Harlan
Panizzon, Lou
Dziegielewski, Joe
Bartels, Scott
Elmore, Ray

Club-Champ-Rnd2-102125 Leaderboard.xlsx

HC
13
23
17
17
17
12
5
11
14
11
4
29
9
20
22
13
14
12
21
7
9
19
20
30
19
16
2
17
14
21
8
21
29
13
14
13
1
17
8
39
9
16
12
23
17
16
21
12
6
13
12
18
7
21

Rnd1 Rnd2 Total
64 65 129
67 66 133
67 69 136
69 68 137
68 70 138
69 70 139
69 70 139
70 70 140
72 69 141
66 75 141
66 75 141
63 78 141
76 66 142
76 66 142
68 75 143
67 76 143
74 70 144
72 72 144
68 76 144
75 70 145
76 70 146
76 70 146
75 71 146
75 71 146
71 75 146
74 73 147
71 76 147
76 72 148
76 74 150
76 74 150
76 75 151
75 76 151
75 76 151
73 78 151
73 78 151
79 73 152
77 75 152
75 77 152
75 77 152
75 77 152
75 77 152
74 78 152
77 76 153
72 81 153
78 76 154
77 77 154
71 83 154
79 77 156
76 80 156
78 79 157
80 80 160
79 82 161
83 79 162
84 85 169

Prize
$75
$50

X
$25
X
X
X
$10

Web



Player - SS GR
Inouye, Alan
Bardo, Barry
Martin, Norman
Sweningson, Bruce
Haarma, Hannu
Westlund, Dave
Franco, Bob
Schomaker, Hans
Barnes, James
Robertson, Tom
Reagan, Al
Deyling, Robert
Hayes, Fred
Panizzon, Lou
Murtha, Robert
Brunner, Donald
Brackett, Ronald
Hironaka, Mel
Broberg, Gordon
Mattina, John
Dziegielewski, Joe
Vassallo, Jerry
Skelly, Carl
Schmutte, David
Elmore, Ray
Aspen, Henri
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BSMGC - 2025 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2-ROUNDS - RESULTS

77
85
81
84
84
86
84
85
92
86
90
90
95
92
90
89
93
97
96
92
97
92
105
104
105
114

77
76
83
84
85
84
86
87
85
91
89
93
90
94
96
97
94
96
97
104
100
105
101
104
106
116

Rnd1 Rnd2 Total

154
161
164
168
169
170
170
172
177
177
179
183
185
186
186
186
187
193
193
196
197
197
206
208
211
230

Prize

X
$75
$50
$25
X
X
$10

Player - SS NET
Inouye, Alan
Haarma, Hannu
Schomaker, Hans
Martin, Norman
Westlund, Dave
Vassallo, Jerry
Bardo, Barry
Murtha, Robert
Sweningson, Bruce
Brunner, Donald
Hayes, Fred
Skelly, Carl
Deyling, Robert
Reagan, Al
Hironaka, Mel
Broberg, Gordon
Schmutte, David
Robertson, Tom
Barnes, James
Aspen, Henri
Franco, Bob
Brackett, Ronald
Mattina, John
Panizzon, Lou
Dziegielewski, Joe
Elmore, Ray

Club-Champ-Rnd2-102125 Leaderboard.xlsx

HC
13
17
17
12
14
29
9
22
12
21
19
30
19
16
21
21
29
13
13
39
9
16
21
12
18
21

Rnd1 Rnd2 Total

64
67
68
69
72
63
76
68
72
68
76
75
71
74
76
75
75
73
79
75
75
77
71
80
79
84

65
69
70
70
69
78
66
75
72
76
70
71
75
73
74
76
76
78
73
77
77
77
83
80
82
85

129
136
138
139
141
141
142
143
144
144
146
146
146
147
150
151
151
151
152
152
152
154
154
160
161
169

Prize
X
$60
$40
X
$20
$10

Web



