

**BSMGC - 2025 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2-ROUNDS - RESULTS**

<b>Player - GROSS</b>	<b>Rnd 1</b>	<b>Rnd 2</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Prize</b>	<b>Player - NET</b>	<b>HC</b>	<b>Rnd1</b>	<b>Rnd2</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Prize</b>
Dubois, Steven	74	75	149	<b>\$100</b>	Inouye, Alan	13	64	65	129	<b>\$75</b>
Uribe, Martin	70	79	149	<b>\$75</b>	Valenzuela, Beto	23	67	66	133	<b>\$50</b>
Dillon, Phillip	73	77	150	<b>\$50</b>	Haarma, Hannu	17	67	69	136	<b>x</b>
Dannevik, Doug	76	75	151	<b>\$25</b>	Bartell, Rick	17	69	68	137	<b>\$25</b>
Inouye, Alan	77	77	154		Schomaker, Hans	17	68	70	138	<b>x</b>
Pantoja, Raul	82	76	158		Martin, Norman	12	69	70	139	<b>x</b>
Solley, Jim	81	79	160		Dubois, Steven	5	69	70	139	<b>x</b>
Bardo, Barry	85	76	161		Solley, Jim	11	70	70	140	<b>\$10</b>
Beck, Tim	77	85	162		Westlund, Dave	14	72	69	141	
Dovgin, Michael	85	79	164		Beck, Tim	11	66	75	141	
Martin, Norman	81	83	164		Uribe, Martin	4	66	75	141	
Loft, Bruce	84	83	167		Vassallo, Jerry	29	63	78	141	
Sweningson, Bruce	84	84	168		Bardo, Barry	9	76	66	142	
Truex, Michael	83	85	168		Perry, Roger	20	76	66	142	
Rowland, Alan	80	88	168		Murtha, Robert	22	68	75	143	
Haarma, Hannu	84	85	169		Rowland, Alan	13	67	76	143	
Westlund, Dave	86	84	170		Kalember, Bob	14	74	70	144	
Bartell, Rick	86	84	170		Sweningson, Bruce	12	72	72	144	
Franco, Bob	84	86	170		Brunner, Donald	21	68	76	144	
Dickey, Don Tyler	82	89	171		Pantoja, Raul	7	75	70	145	
Kalember, Bob	88	84	172		Dovgin, Michael	9	76	70	146	
Schomaker, Hans	85	87	172		Hayes, Fred	19	76	70	146	
Bartels, Scott	90	85	175		Deal, John	20	75	71	146	
McCarthy, Tim	87	89	176		Skelly, Carl	30	75	71	146	
Barnes, James	92	85	177		Deyling, Robert	19	71	75	146	
Sugiyama, Yutaka	89	88	177		Reagan, Al	16	74	73	147	
Robertson, Tom	86	91	177		Dillon, Phillip	2	71	76	147	
Ellis, Michael	90	88	178		Tyburski, Steve	17	76	72	148	
MacDonald, Brian	91	88	179		Ellis, Michael	14	76	74	150	
Valenzuela, Beto	90	89	179		Hironaka, Mel	21	76	74	150	
Reagan, Al	90	89	179		Loft, Bruce	8	76	75	151	
Willis, Harlan	91	91	182		Broberg, Gordon	21	75	76	151	
Perry, Roger	96	87	183		Schmutte, David	29	75	76	151	
Tyburski, Steve	93	90	183		Robertson, Tom	13	73	78	151	
Deyling, Robert	90	93	183		McCarthy, Tim	14	73	78	151	
Deal, John	95	89	184		Barnes, James	13	79	73	152	
Hayes, Fred	95	90	185		Dannevik, Doug	1	77	75	152	
Cardenas, Joseph	90	95	185		Di Napoli, Michael	17	75	77	152	
Panizzon, Lou	92	94	186		Truex, Michael	8	75	77	152	
Di Napoli, Michael	92	94	186		Aspen, Henri	39	75	77	152	
Murtha, Robert	90	96	186		Franco, Bob	9	75	77	152	
Brunner, Donald	89	97	186		Cardenas, Joseph	16	74	78	152	
Brackett, Ronald	93	94	187		Sugiyama, Yutaka	12	77	76	153	
Porta, Steven	95	93	188		Walters, Kenny	23	72	81	153	
Hironaka, Mel	97	96	193		Porta, Steven	17	78	76	154	
Broberg, Gordon	96	97	193		Brackett, Ronald	16	77	77	154	
Mattina, John	92	104	196		Mattina, John	21	71	83	154	
Dziegielewski, Joe	97	100	197		MacDonald, Brian	12	79	77	156	
Vassallo, Jerry	92	105	197		Dickey, Don Tyler	6	76	80	156	
Walters, Kenny	95	104	199		Willis, Harlan	13	78	79	157	
Skelly, Carl	105	101	206		Panizzon, Lou	12	80	80	160	
Schmutte, David	104	104	208		Dziegielewski, Joe	18	79	82	161	
Elmore, Ray	105	106	211		Bartels, Scott	7	83	79	162	
Aspen, Henri	114	116	230		Elmore, Ray	21	84	85	169	

**BSMGC - 2025 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2-ROUNDS - RESULTS**

<b>Player - SS GR</b>	<b>Rnd1</b>	<b>Rnd2</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Prize</b>	<b>Player - SS NET</b>	<b>HC</b>	<b>Rnd1</b>	<b>Rnd2</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Prize</b>
Inouye, Alan	77	77	154	<b>x</b>	Inouye, Alan	13	64	65	129	<b>x</b>
Bardo, Barry	85	76	161	<b>\$75</b>	Haarma, Hannu	17	67	69	136	<b>\$60</b>
Martin, Norman	81	83	164	<b>\$50</b>	Schomaker, Hans	17	68	70	138	<b>\$40</b>
Sweningson, Bruce	84	84	168	<b>\$25</b>	Martin, Norman	12	69	70	139	<b>x</b>
Haarma, Hannu	84	85	169	<b>x</b>	Westlund, Dave	14	72	69	141	<b>\$20</b>
Westlund, Dave	86	84	170	<b>x</b>	Vassallo, Jerry	29	63	78	141	<b>\$10</b>
Franco, Bob	84	86	170	<b>\$10</b>	Bardo, Barry	9	76	66	142	
Schomaker, Hans	85	87	172		Murtha, Robert	22	68	75	143	
Barnes, James	92	85	177		Sweningson, Bruce	12	72	72	144	
Robertson, Tom	86	91	177		Brunner, Donald	21	68	76	144	
Reagan, Al	90	89	179		Hayes, Fred	19	76	70	146	
Deyling, Robert	90	93	183		Skelly, Carl	30	75	71	146	
Hayes, Fred	95	90	185		Deyling, Robert	19	71	75	146	
Panizzon, Lou	92	94	186		Reagan, Al	16	74	73	147	
Murtha, Robert	90	96	186		Hironaka, Mel	21	76	74	150	
Brunner, Donald	89	97	186		Broberg, Gordon	21	75	76	151	
Brackett, Ronald	93	94	187		Schmutte, David	29	75	76	151	
Hironaka, Mel	97	96	193		Robertson, Tom	13	73	78	151	
Broberg, Gordon	96	97	193		Barnes, James	13	79	73	152	
Mattina, John	92	104	196		Aspen, Henri	39	75	77	152	
Dziegielewski, Joe	97	100	197		Franco, Bob	9	75	77	152	
Vassallo, Jerry	92	105	197		Brackett, Ronald	16	77	77	154	
Skelly, Carl	105	101	206		Mattina, John	21	71	83	154	
Schmutte, David	104	104	208		Panizzon, Lou	12	80	80	160	
Elmore, Ray	105	106	211		Dziegielewski, Joe	18	79	82	161	
Aspen, Henri	114	116	230		Elmore, Ray	21	84	85	169	